w
w
w
.p
a
tl
it
e

Wiring Type
E: Type E
How to Order
EHS vs EHV (Functionality  Comparisons)
Model Onboard Sounds MP3 Playback Playback Modes No. of Playback Channels
EHS 32 Sounds No 1 Mode 8 ch Bit Input/ 32 ch Binary Input
EHV 63 Sounds Yes* 4 Modes 8 ch Bit Input/ 63 ch Binary Input
* Internal Memory size of 2 Mbytes, maximum playback of 220 seconds at a 64kbit/sec rate
• Front View • Side View • Underside View
Dimensions
MP3MP3
EHV -          G
Melody/Alarm Type
H: Cable
T : Terminal
Rated Voltage
Model
M1: DC 12-24V
M2: AC 100-240V
EHV: MP3 Alert Horn
Wiring Type
G: Type G
You Say It,
We Play It.
•Non-voltage (NPN) Wiring • PNP Wiring
• Terminal (NPN) • Terminal (PNP)
CH5
CH8
CH2
CH6
Power
Power
Red
Orange
Green
Blue
White
Yellow
Brown
Fuse DC Power
L
External
ContactContact Relay
Pink
CH7
COM
Black
CH1 Sky-blue
CH4 Lt. Green
CH3
N
-
+
AC Power
Rated Voltage
Rated Voltage
NPN Transistor
CH5
CH8

Melody Charts
Explosion-Safe Models
How to Order
EH     - M1         - EX
Melody/Alarm Type
H: Cable
T : Terminal
Model
V: MP3 Alert Horn
S: Melody/Alarm Horn
Wiring Type
E: Type E (EHS)
G: Type G (EHV)
• Model EHV • Model EHS
Use of Copyrighted Material
PATLITE Corporation has not applied for permission to use certain
copyrighted music or songs recorded for Type-A, Type-C, Type-D and
Type-F melody charts outside of Japan. Therefore, please contact the
local copyright association for permission before using the product in
case this product is used outside of Japan.  Melody charts Type-E and
Type-G are recommended for use outside of Japan as this playlist does
not include copyrighted music or songs, and permission is not required.
Type-G
Beep (slow intermittent) Galloping Hi-Lo ET Doorbell Mozart Symphony No. 40 Polka Tramblanka
Stutter (rapid intermittent) Alien Chatter RR-crossing Ave Maria O Vreneli
Bell (clear high-pitch) Falling Crystals Starting Notice Chime1 Grandfather’s Clock KAERUNO GASSHOU
Yelp (rapid siren) Inverted Reveille Starting Notice Chime2
The Parade of the Tin
Soldiers
El Condor Pasa (If I Could)
Rapid Hi-Lo Galactic Motor Ending Notice Chime1
If You’re Happy and You
Know It
Hungarian Dance No.5
Melody Chime Ringing Phone Ending Notice Chime2 Flea Waltz William Tell Overture
Synthesized Piano Two Tone Fur Elise Turkey in the Straw Pomp and Circumstance
Synthesized Bell Alarm Clock Bach Minuet in Gmaj
The Battle Hymn of the
Republic
Comedians’ Galop
Stutter + Bell Ringing Hi-Lo Annie Laurie
J’ai perdu le do de ma
clarinette
Nedelka
Melody Chime Galactic Hovercraft London Bridge is falling down Can-can Moonlight Serenade
Chime Spring Melody Mary had a little Lamb Radetzky March WAREWA UMINO KO
Call Sign Game Intermission The Camptown Races Funiculi, Funicula
Train Ride Jalopy Horn Amaryllis Csikos Post
Type-E
Beep (slow intermittent) Stutter + Bell Inverted Reveille Annie Laurie
Stutter (rapid intermittent) Melody Chime Galactic Motor London Bridge is falling down
Bell (clear high-pitch) Chime Ringing Phone Mary had a little Lamb
Yelp (rapid siren) Call Sign Two Tone Camptown Races
Rapid Hi-Lo Train Ride Alarm Clock Amaryllis
Melody Chime Galloping Hi-Lo Ringing Hi-Lo Mozart Symphony No. 40
Synthesized Piano Alien Chatter Fur Elise Ave Maria
Synthesized Bell Falling Crystals Minuet Grandfather’s Clock
• 4 Playback Modes
Normal
Playback